FAIRVIEW MORAVIAN CHURCH

WORSHIP AND CONGREGATIONAL EVENTS FOR 2026

Lovefeasts:

April 29

May 3

November 22
December 20
December 24, Thursday

Holy Communion:
January 4

February 22
April 2

May 24

July 5
August 16
October 4
November 15

WORSHIP

Palm Sunday

131" Anniversary w/ potluck
Thanksgiving

Christmas

Christmas

Epiphany

Ist Sunday of Lent
Maundy Thursday

Day of Pentecost

John Hus Festival

August 13" Festival

World Communion Sunday
November 13™ Festival

Holy Week Services: Sunday, March 29 — Friday, April 3

Palm Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Easter Sunday April 5

Special Services:

Reporting Church Council

Ash Wednesday Service
Fairview’s Day of Prayer

God and Country

Stewardship

Service of Remembrance

Annual Church Council (Elections)

Watchwords and Board Installation 1/4
Ascension 5/17

Trinity Sunday 5/31

Father’s Day 6/21

All Saints 11/2

Reign of Christ 11/23

December 1, 2025

Lovefeast

Holy Week Reading

Holy Week Reading

Holy Week Reading

Holy Week Reading

Maundy Thursday Communion Service
Good Friday Service

Sunday, February 15
Wednesday, February 18

March 18 w/ communion-Rev. Newsome

July 3- Band at 5pm, eat at 6pm, inside?
TBD

Sunday, November 1

Sunday, November 8

Other
Mother’s Day 5/10
Memorial Day 5/25
July 3", Friday
Commitment Sunday 10/25
Veterans Day 11/8
First Sunday of Advent 11/29

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

7:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:10 AM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:10 AM



