

FAIRVIEW MORAVIAN CHURCH
WORSHIP AND CONGREGATIONAL EVENTS FOR 2026
WORSHIP

Lovefeasts:

April 29	Palm Sunday	10:00 AM
May 3	131 st Anniversary w/ potluck	10:00 AM
November 22	Thanksgiving	10:00 AM
December 20	Christmas	10:00 AM
December 24, Thursday	Christmas	2:00 PM

Holy Communion:

January 4	Epiphany	10:00 AM
February 22	1st Sunday of Lent	10:00 AM
April 2	Maundy Thursday	7:00 PM
May 24	Day of Pentecost	10:00 AM
July 5	John Hus Festival	10:00 AM
August 16	August 13 th Festival	10:00 AM
October 4	World Communion Sunday	10:00 AM
November 15	November 13 th Festival	10:00 AM

Holy Week Services: Sunday, March 29 – Friday, April 3

Palm Sunday	Lovefeast	10:00 AM
Sunday	Holy Week Reading	7:00 PM
Monday	Holy Week Reading	7:00 PM
Tuesday	Holy Week Reading	7:00 PM
Wednesday	Holy Week Reading	7:00 PM
Thursday	Maundy Thursday Communion Service	7:00 PM
Friday	Good Friday Service	7:00 PM

Easter Sunday April 5

Special Services:

Reporting Church Council	Sunday, February 15	11:10 AM
Ash Wednesday Service	Wednesday, February 18	7:00 PM
Fairview's Day of Prayer	March 18 w/ communion-Rev. Newsome	11:00 AM
God and Country	July 3- Band at 5pm, eat at 6pm, inside?	
Stewardship	TBD	
Service of Remembrance	Sunday, November 1	10:00 AM
Annual Church Council (Elections)	Sunday, November 8	11:10 AM

Other

Watchwords and Board Installation 1/4	Mother's Day 5/10
Ascension 5/17	Memorial Day 5/25
Trinity Sunday 5/31	July 3 rd , Friday
Father's Day 6/21	Commitment Sunday 10/25
All Saints 11/2	Veterans Day 11/8
Reign of Christ 11/23	First Sunday of Advent 11/29